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Leader email addresses Team

Campbell,Olivia Ashleigh 0 olivia.campbell001@umb.edu One
Khan,Omar A 1 omes916@gmail.com
Ng,David C 2 iampancakes@comcast.net
Quigley,Christopher B 3 chris.quigley2@gmail.com
Ndagijimana,David gwizadavid@hotmail.com

Dethchan,Veasna 3 rascalxlovex7126@yahoo.com Two
Hardiman,Alyssa R 1 hardimana@wit.edu
Mulumba,Lionel Kabuya lionelmulumba@yahoo.com
Ruiz,Jonathan B 0 jonathanbruiz@hotmail.com
Smith,Eric Johansson 2 aoihyomaru@gmail.com

Andrew,Nathan Joshua 2 chachi3212@yahoo.com Three
Gandhi,Darshan Dilip 1 darshman590@yahoo.com
Rivera,Felix 3 felix.rivera@mac.com
Tyner,Steven J 0 pat0000@netzero.net

Arruda,Michael M 2 michael.arruda001@umb.edu Four
Lee,Moonhwan 3 moonanie@gmail.com
Lupi,Christopher Daniel 1 christopher.lupi001@umb.edu
Semensi,Michael 0 michael.semensi001@umb.edu

Bonilla,Pedro Benjamin 2 bonilla.pedro@yahoo.com Five
Liatsis,Justin Charles 3 justin.liatsis001@umb.edu
Perry,Daniel E 0 danP1582@yahoo.com
Wyman,Jeffrey Peter 1 jeffrey.wyman@gmail.com

Abubakar,Muhammadu obale82@yahoo.com Six
Caus,Ahmet acaus23@yahoo.com
Chen,Si si.219@hotmail.com
Hutchinson,Erika L erika.hutchinson001@umb.edu

Janssian,Sarkis sakojanssian@gmail.com

Ly,Hung 3 h_ly90@yahoo.com Seven
Martins,Kunta 0 kcmartins_4@hotmail.com
Modi,Vinay 1 vmodi89@yahoo.com
Mandl,Maximilian maximilian.mandl@gmail.com
Ertekin,Selim 2 selimertekin@hotmail.com

Berte,Richard James 2 richard.berte@hotmail.com Eight
Chhan,Dara 3 darachhan88@gmail.com
Castillo,Richard P 1 richard.castillo001@umb.edu
Vallatini,Joseph L 0 joseph.vallatini001@umb.edu

Dimidjian,Lara E 0 laradimidjian001@umb.du Nine
Kabir,Atif Mohammed 2 atif_kbr@hotmail.com
Kmiec,Richard Paul 1 richy7328@verizon.net
Avery,Terrace J 3 terraceavery@gmail.com

Bettencourt,Jeanne M 2 jeanne.bettencour001@umb.edu Ten
Commock,Shevonne A. 3 alycia17@gmail.com
Dzino,Dino 3 dino_dzino@yahoo.com
Nguyen,Rory N 0 rory_nguyen@hotmail.com
Escobar,Luis F 1 escobar9017@yahoo.com
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